Name of the Corporate Debtor:

: KSK Water Infrastructures Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on

: 1st January, 2021
: 5th March, 2025

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)
Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted
% voti Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim Amount of Remarks
Sl. No. Name of Creditor Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Whether o VO "_‘g contingen | mutual dues, that dmitted claim under if ’
Receipt Claimed Claim Admitted Claim Related Party? shg(r;::m tclaim may be set off not admitte verification frany
Deputy Director, The
1 |Employees State 27-09-2021 34,593 - | Unsecured OC No 0.00% . . 34,503 ;
Insurance Corporation,
Hyderabad
Total 34,593 - 0.00% - - 34,593 -




